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

WE RENT

144

TELEVISIONS 
TAPE RECORDERS 
SOUND EQUIPMENT

Griffey Electric
212 S. Pecific R.B.

FR 6-3444
Musical Instrument* 

(Sales and Service) 152

$18.25 WEEK
$69.50 Month

i Bedroom 
Large Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School ana Bus

__DA 4-2553
Rentals, Miscellaneous 131

WAREHOUSE SPACE for rent. 1800 
tq. ft. Downtown area. FA 8-0930.

f NOT A RUMOR
It's a fantastic organ with many 
realistic Instrument voices. It's 
easy to learn and fun to play. 
Let GUS give vou a demonstra­ 
tion as you never had before, 
he's available dally until 9 p.m.. 
Saturday until 6 p.m. See the 
"LOWREY" today.

TAILFORD'S
21006 Hawthorne Blvd., Torrance

(Fox Shopping Center)
371-5002

SPECIAL

'60 T-Bird
Power steering, power brake* 
Cruisc-o-matlc, radio and h«»; 
er.

SPECIAL PRICE

$2795

FOR

"Garden* Ford Dealer"

16001 S. Vermont Ave. 

At Alondra

DA 9-1184 FA 1-0434
Buy for Less from "Less" 

OPEN EVES. AND SUNDAY

Furniture 136

Fjree Flight for Two
AS GUESTS OF FRIENDLY 

FURNITURE ON A

FREE ROUND 
TRIP TO NEVADA

COCKTAILS   ENTERTAINMENT
GAMING   PUN GALORE 

Tree with any purchase or a 
friends. No gimmicks, 

See these terrific values.

REPOSSESSED

FINANCE CO. LIQUIDATIONS

3 Room Orou» .............. $U9
4 Room Group ............. f22t
4 Room Dinette Group $395
5 Room Group ...... $484

SAVI 60%-BASY CREDIT AT

FRIENDLY FURNITURE, 10*7 
TORRANCE BLVD., TORRANCE. 
Open week day* 9-9 p.m., Tuesday 
and Saturday, 9 a.m.-* p.m., Sun­ 
days 1? a.m.-5 pm.

FA 8-0930

tim Holidflv wllh all i ^~. " ."»,  i-px A i i I/-NKI 
these trimmings hardwood floors, oOLD MtDALLION 
stucco construction, service porch, 
loads of Knotty pine cabinets In 
Kitchen, wardrobe closets, com­ 
pletely fenced yard. 2 car de­ 
tached garage. Excellent FHA or 
conventional financing available
or tnko 0"*r O.I. loan.

23844 Hawthorne 
FR 8-2294

$750 DOWN
3 Bedrooms
R-2 ZONED

Near Golf Course
This lovely home Is located on 
162nd St. lust west of Prairie 
Ave. It features hardwood floors, 
lots of tile, large lot, fenced yard, 
 nd many o::ier "jatures. Priced 
to sell today at $14,9W. For ap­ 
pointment to ieo rail

FR 0-3561
HAWTHORN?, TORRANCI

OW.-^R'S HOME
and Income Units

SEB FURNISHtD MODELS 
AT OONORA «, TORRANCE BL.

Jewell Land Co. 
21 188 Hawthorne 
Blvd. FR 1-6591

Lots for Sale (Business 
And Residential) 92

OWNER will take 1st or large sec­ 
ond on this prime C-2 property. 
4 store plus lovely 2 bedroom 
home. On Crenshaw near Comp­ 
ton Blvd.

MR. NELSON 
READY REALTY 
13701 Crenshaw

OS 9-2533

ping center, park and med­ 
ical clinic. Laundry facili­ 
ties, carports. Also furn­ 
ished apartments available.

CHILDREN WELCOME
^' "Tfinn Gordons

462 East 231st TE 4-7278
Weekdays 8:30 to 5
Sundays 12:00 to 4

Brand New
Large 2 Bedrm. Apt. 
Carpet 

Drapes
Built-ins

t Blks North ol Torranc* Blvd. 
Just West of Hoart ot Torrnnce

615 AMAPOLA
$105 Mo. - WA'er Paid

OS5-0367__ _
2-B6DROOM, bullt-lns, w/w carpets, 

drapes, carports with lockers. 
Adults. See Mgr, apt. 1, 16*0$ 
Yukon Avt., Torrancr

Storage

Pianos and Organs 

PENNY OWSLEY
141S SEPULVEDA BLVD.

FR 6-7985
OPEN UNTIL 8 P.M. 
MANHATTAN BEACH

wl RENT"PI ANOs
NEW AND USED SPINETS

BLOND MAH. BABY GRAND
REBUILT UPRIGHTS FROM $95
PLAYER PIANO WITH ROLLS

Ficht Piano
«1S SO. GAFFEY SAN PEDRO

Miscellaneous for Sale 173

Hours 9 to « Sun. I. v/etkdayt
Closed Monday

Furniture, antique ana modern 
Eight (8) buildings, balcony and 
yard full. 10.000 antique and
cellineous Items. Plainly priced. 

Come, browse.

$80, LARGE deluxe 1 bedroom, car. 
p*ted, bullt-lns. garage. MM W.
IMth. DA 9-5977.

SHARP l-bedroom duplex. MS mo. 
Near Carson and Arlington. Very 
olrnn, Includes garage. FA 8-5949

LAHOt: t bedroom unfurnished apt*. 
Carpets, drapes, bullt-lns. 17950. 

FR 5-9672

Also 5,000 books
It's too much to itemljo or call

DA 4-8508 
Gardena Storage 

1861^So. Westem_

All Brand New 
3 Rooms, Full Price

Pay only $3.00 a week includes 
bed divan And chad, tables and 
lamps. Bedroom complete with 
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